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SPEAKER CABLE CONNECTORS
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Title: Basenet
Desi gn: hop
Dat e: @t 23

Base nets and synonynms for

Base Signal

12V_S5_SPKRAMP
12V_S5_SPKRAMPL
=PP3V3_SO_AUDI O

=PP5V_S0_AUDI O
=PP12V_S5_AUDI O_SPKR
AVP

ACZ_BI TCLK

ACZ_RST_L

ACZ_SDATAI N<O>
ACZ_SDATAI N_CH P
ACZ_SDATAQUT

AUDCODECOUTRL

AUD_BI _PORTA_L

AUD_BI _PORTA_R

AUD_BI _PORT_A_L
AUD_BI _PORT_A_R
AUD_BI _PORT_B_L
AUD_BI _PORT_B_R
AUD_BI _PORT_C_L
AUD_BI _PORT_C_R
AUD_BI _PORT_D_L
AUD_BI _PORT_D_R
AUD_BI _PORT_F_L

AUD_GPI O 0
AUD_GPI O_1
AUD_LI _DET_EM
AUD_LI _DET_H
AUD_LI _DET_JACK
AUD_LI _G\D
AUD_LI _GNDL1
AUD_LI _GNDRL
AUD_LI _GND_EM
AUD_LI _GND_JACK

AUD_LI _L
AUD_LI _L1
AUD_LI _L2

AUD_LI _RL
AUD_LI _R2

AUD_LI _R_EM
AUD_LI _R_JACK
AUD_LI _VREFL
AUD_LI _VREFR
AUD_LOAMP_I N_L_M
AUD_LOAVP_I N_L_P
AUD_LOAMP_I N_.R_M
AUD_LOAVP_I N_R_P
AUD_LOAMP_QUT_L
AUD_LOAMP_OUT_R
AUD_LO_DET1
AUD_LO DET1_1
AUD_LO_DET1_EM
AUD_LO _DET1_I NV
AUD_LO_DET1_JACK
AUD_LO_DET2
AUD_LO DET2_1
AUD_LO_DET2_EM
AUD_LO_DET2_JACK
AUD_LO_GND
AUD_LO_GND_EM
AUD_LO_GND_JACK
AUD_LO_GND_PRB
AUD_LO_GND_PRB_I N
AUD_LO L
AUD_LO_L_EM
AUD_LO_L_JACK
AUD_LO R
AUD_LO_R_EM
AUD_LO_R_JACK
AUD_MAX9714_CHOLD
AUD_MAX9714_CHOLDL
AUD_MAX9714_VREG
AUD_MAX9714_VREGL
AUD_MAX9722_CIN
AUD_MAX9722_C1P
AUD_MAX9722_PVSS
AUD_M C_I N_N
AUD_M C_I N_N_CONN
AUD_M C_I N_N_EM
AUD_M C_I N_P
AUD_M C_I N_P_CONN
AUD_M C_I N_P_EM
AUD_M C_P1
AUD_PORT_A_DET_L
AUD_PORT_D_DET_L
AUD_PORT_G _DET_L
AUD_PSEUDO_VREF

Repor t

12:30: 13 2006

Synonyns

12V_S5_SPKRAVP - @op_I i b. HOP
12V_S5_SPKRAMPL - @op_l i b. HOP
=PP3V3_SO_AUDI O - @op_l i b. HOP

=PP5V_SO_AUDI O - @op_l i b. HOP
=PP12V_S5_AUDI O_SPKRAMP -
@op_l i b. HOP

ACZ_BI TCLK - @op_| i b. HOP
ACZ_RST_L - @op_l i b. HOP
ACZ_SDATAI N<0O> - @op_| i b. HOP

ACZ_SDATAIN_CHI P - @wop_l i b. HOP

ACZ_SDATACUT - @wop_l i b. HOP
ACZ_SYNC - @wop_l i b. HOP

AUDCCDECOUTL - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUDCODECOUTLL - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDCODECOUTR - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUDCCDECOUTRL - @op_l i b. HOP

AUDI O_LO_MJTE_L_F - @op_l i b. HOP

AUDLI NDETH - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSAVPCPN - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSAVPCPNL - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSAVPCPP - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSANPCPPL - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NLN - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NLNL - @op_| i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NLP - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NLP1 - @op_| i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NRN - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NRNL - @op_I i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NRP - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSANPI NRPL - @op_| i b. HOP
AUDSAVPOURTP - @op_l i b. HOP

AUDSAMPOUTLNL - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSAMPOUTLP - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSANPOUTLPL - @op_l i b. HOP
AUDSAMPOUTRN - @op_I i b. HOP
AUDSANPOUTRNL - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_BI _PORTA_L - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_BI _PORTA_R - @op_| i b. HOP

AUD_BI _PORT_A_L - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_A_R - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_B_L - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_B_R - @wop_| i b. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_C_L - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_C_R - @wop_| i b. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_D_L - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_D_R - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_F_L - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_BI _PORT_F_R - @wop_l i b. HOP

AUD_GPI O 0 - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_GPI O 1 - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LI _DET_EM - @wop_| i b. HOP
AUD_LI _DET_H - @op_| i b. HOP
AUD_LI _DET_JACK - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI _GND - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_LI _GNDL1 - @op_| i b. HOP
AUD_LI _GNDRL - @op_| i b. HOP
AUD_LI _GND_EM - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LI _GND_JACK - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_LI _L - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_LI _L1 - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI _L2 - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI _L_EM - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI _L_JACK - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI _R - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LI _RL - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_LI _R2 - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI_R EM - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI _R_JACK - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LI _VREFL - @op_| i b. HOP
AUD_LI _VREFR - @op_| i b. HOP
AUD_LOAMP_IN_L_M - @wop_l i b.
AUD_LOAMP_IN_L_P - @op_lib.
AUD_LOAMP_IN_.R_M - @op_| ib.
AUD_LOAMP_IN_R P - @op_l ib.
AUD_LOAMP_QUT_L - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LOAMP_OUT_R - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LO_DET1 - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LO DET1_1 - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LO DET1_EM - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LO DET1_I NV - @op_lib. HOP

AUD_LO_DET1_JACK - @wop_l i b. HOP

AUD_LO_DET2 - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LO DET2_1 - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LO DET2_EM - @op_l i b. HOP

AUD_LO_DET2_JACK - @wop_l i b. HOP

AUD_LO_GND - @op_! i b. HOP
AUD_LO GND_EM - @op_| i b. HOP
AUD_LO_GND_JACK - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_LO GND_PRB - @wop_| i b. HOP

AUD_LO_GND_PRB_IN - @op_l i b. HOP

AUD_LO L - @op_lib. HOP
AUD_LO L_EM - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LO_L_JACK - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LO R - @op_lib. HOP
AUD_LO R EM - @wop_lib. HOP
AUD_LO_R_JACK - @wop_lib. HOP

AUD_MAX9714_CHOLD - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_MAX9714_CHOLDL - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_MAX9714_VREG - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_MAX9714_VREGL - @op_l i b. HOP

AUD_MAX9722_CIN - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_MAX9722_C1P - @op_l i b. HOP

AUD_MAX9722_PVSS - @op_l i b. HOP

AUD_M C_IN_N - @wop_Iib. HOP

AUD_M C_I N_N_CONN - @op_I i b. HOP
AUD_M C_IN_.N_EM - @op_| i b. HOP

AUD_M C_IN_P - @wop_lib. HOP

AUD_M C_I N_P_CONN - @wop_I i b. HOP
AUD_M C_IN_P_EM - @op_| i b. HOP

AUD_M C_P1 - @op_lib. HOP

AUD_PORT_A_DET_L - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_PORT_D_DET_L - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_PORT_G DET_L - @wop_l i b. HOP

AUD_PSEUDO_VREF - @wop_| i b. HOP

§333

hop_l i b. HOP( @wop_L i b. hop(sch_1))

Locati on([ Zone] [dir])

5D7
6D7

2D7 5A6 5C8 5C8 6A6 6C8

7B8 8A4 8B4 8B7 9C4
2B7 4B7 9C4
508 6D8 9D4

2D7 9D6
2C7 9C8
2C7 9C8

2D7 9C6
2D7 9C6

2C2 32
2C2 3B2
2C2 6C8
2C2 5C8
2C7 6D8
2C7 5D8
2C7 4D7
2C7 4c7
2B3 22 8C5
2B2 22
2C7 5B8
2C7 4A7

3B5

7D7

7B8 8B4

7B7
78B4
4A3 4A7 7A8 8D2
TA7
78B4
4C7 7A8
4Cs
4B3 7B8
7B7
78B4
4A3 7A8
TA7
78B4
5¢c4
6Cc4

6C5

2B3 22

AUD_PSEUDO_VREF_F
AUD_SAMP1_FS1

AUD_SAMP1_| NL_N
AUD_SAMP1_| NL_P
AUD_SAMP1_| NR_N
AUD_SAMP1_| NR_P
AUD_SAMP1_SHDN_L
AUD_SAMP_FS1
AUD_SAMP_FS2
AUD_SAMP_GL
AUD_SAMP_G2
AUD_SAMP_I NL_N
AUD_SAMP_I NL_P
AUD_SAMP_I NR_N
AUD_SAMP_I NR_P
AUD_SAMP_SHDN_L
AUD_SENSE_A
AUD_SENSE_B
AUD_SPDI FI N_JACK
AUD_SPDI F_GND
AUD_SPDI F_I N
AUD_SPDI F_OUT
AUD_SPDI F_OUT_CHI P
AUD_SPDI F_OUT_JACK
AUD_SPKRAMP_MUTE
AUD_SPKRAMP_MUTE_L
AUD_SPKR_CUTBL_N
AUD_SPKR_CUTBL_P
AUD_SPKR_CUTBR_N
AUD_SPKR_CUTBR_P
AUD_SPKR_OUTCL_N
AUD_SPKR_CUTCL_P
AUD_SPKR_CUTCR_N
AUD_SPKR_CUTCR_P
AUD_TYPE_DET_EN
AUD_VREF_PORT_F
AUD_VREF_PORT_F_RC

BAL_| N_COM
BAL_I N_L
BAL_I N_R
BEEP
GND_AUDI O

GND_AUDI O_CODEC

GND_AUDI O_CODEC_EM 1
GND_AUDI O_M C_CONN
GND_AUDI O_SPKRANP
GND_AUDI O_SPKRANP1_P
LANE

GND_AUDI O_SPKRANP_PL
ANE
GND_AUD_LOAVP_CHGPMP
GND_CHASSI S_AUDI O_EX
TERNAL

GND_CHASSI S_AUDI O_I N
TERNAL

JDREF

NC_AUD_BI _PORT_E_L
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_E_R
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_G_L
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_G R
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_H_L

NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_B
NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_C
NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_D
NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_E
NC_J7302_3

NC_VRP

PP3V3_AUDI O_SPDI F_EM
|

PP3V3_AUDI O_SPDI F_JA

cK

PP4V5_AUDI O_ANALOG
PP5V_AUDI O FI LT
PP5V_AUDI O_LOAMP
PP12V_AUD_SPKRAMP1_P
LANE
PP12V_AUD_SPKRANVP_PL
ANE

PPV_3V3_DVDD
PPV_3V3_DVDD_I O
SPKRAMP1_SS
SPKRAMP_SS

VREF

AUD_PSEUDO_VREF_F - @op_l i b. HOP

AUD_SAMP1_FS1 - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP1_FS2 - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP1_GL - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP1_G2 - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP1_I NL_N - @mop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP1_I NL_P - @mop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP1_I NR_N - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP1_| NR_P - @op_l i b. HOP

AUD_SAMP1_SHDN_L - @wop_l i b. HOP

AUD_SAMP_FS1 - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_FS2 - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_GL - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_G2 - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_I NL_N - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_I NL_P - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_I NR_N - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_I NR_P - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SAMP_SHDN_L - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_SENSE_A - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SENSE B - @wop_| i b. HOP

AUD_SPDI FI N_JACK - @wop_l i b. HOP

AUD_SPDI F_G\D - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SPDI F_IN - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_SPDI F_OUT - @wop_l i b. HOP
AUD_SPDI F_OUT_CHI P - @op_l i
AUD_SPDI F_OUT_JACK - @op_l i
AUD_SPKRAMP_MUTE - @op_| i b.
AUD_SPKRAMP_MUTE_L - @op_l i
AUD_SPKR_QUTBL_N - @wop_| i b.
AUD_SPKR_QUTBL_P - @wop_| i b.
AUD_SPKR_QUTBR_N - @wop_| i b.
AUD_SPKR_QUTBR_P - @op_| i b.
AUD_SPKR_QUTCL_N - @wop_| i b.
AUD_SPKR_QUTCL_P - @wop_| i b.
AUD_SPKR_QUTCR_N - @wop_| i b.
AUD_SPKR_QUTCR_P - @wop_| i b.
AUD_TYPE_DET_EN - @mop_l i b. HOP
AUD_VREF_PORT_F - @op_l i b. HOP
AUD_VREF_PORT_F_RC - @op_|ib.
BAL_I N_COM - @wop_l i b. HOP
BAL_IN_L - @wop_lib. HOP
BAL_IN.R - @wop_l i b. HOP

BEEP - @wop_l i b. HOP

GND_AUDI O - @wop_| i b. HOP
GND_AUDI O_CCDEC - @op_| i b. HOP

GND_AUDI O_CCDEC_EM 1 - @op_l i b. HOP

GND_AUDI O_M C_CONN - @op_l i b.

CEEEEEEL LY

HOP

HOP

GND_AUDI O_SPKRAVP - @wop_| i b. HOP

GND_AUDI O_SPKRAMP1_PLANE -

@op_l i b. HOP

GND_AUDI O_SPKRAMP_PLANE -
@op_l i b. HOP
GND_AUD_LOAMP_CHGPMP - @op_l i
GND_CHASSI S_AUDI O_EXTERNAL -
@op_Ll i b. HOP

GND_CHASSI S_AUDI O_I NTERNAL -
@op_l i b. HOP

JDREF - @wop_l i b. HOP

NC_AUD_BI _PORT_E_L - @wop_l ib.
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_E_R - @wop_l i b
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_G L - @wop_lib.
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_G R - @wop_l i b
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_H_L - @wop_lib.
NC_AUD_BI _PORT_H_R - @wop_l i b.
NC_AUD_LI _TYPE_JACK - @op_lib
NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_B - @wop_l i b
NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_C - @wop_| i b
NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_D - @wop_| i b
NC_AUD_VREF_PORT_E - @wop_| i b
NC_J7302_3 - @wop_l i b. HOP
NC_VRP - @wop_l i b. HOP
PP3V3_AUDI O_SPDI F_EM -

@op_l i b. HOP

PP3V3_AUDI O_SPDI F_JACK -
@op_l i b. HOP

PP4V5_AUDI O_ANALOG - @wop_| i b.

PPSV_AUDI O_FI LT - @op_l i b. HOP

58555583548

HOP

PP5V_AUDI O_LOAMP - @wop_| i b. HOP

PP12V_AUD_SPKRAMP1_PLANE -

@op_li b. HOP
PP12V_AUD_SPKRAMP_PLANE -
@op_l i b. HOP

PPV_3V3_DVDD - @op_l i b, HOP
PPV_3V3_DVDD_| O - @wop_l i b. HOP
SPKRAVPL_SS - @op_l i b. HOP
SPKRAVP_SS - @op_l i b. HOP

VREF - @op_l i b. HOP

. HOP

2B2
6A6
6A6
6A6
6A6
6C5
6C5
6C5
6C5
6C5

785
5C8
5B7
6C1
6C1
5C1
5C1
6C1
6C1
5C1
5C1
8B3
22
8C6
2c7
2c7
2c7
2Cs
84
2B7
5B8

TA7
7cA
5B1
6A6

5A6

4A7
7A8

7C8

2B4
22
22
22
22
22
2c2
7D7
22
22
22

72
2B4
7B7

785

2B3
486
485
6D5

505

206
206
6B6
5B6
2c

5C5
5C5
5C5
5C5

8B4

3B3

3Cc3

2D2

5B8
8A7

6B1
6B2
5B2

4B3

708

8B7

3A7
5C8
8c4

a4

6B8

5B8

4B7

6B8
8Cs

6B8

5D2

8D2
8D2

2D2 3B7 3D7

4A7
6C8
8D2

6D2

508

8A4
8D4

100
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Title:
Desi gn:
Dat e:

©5200
cs201
8202
5203
C5204
C5205
C5210
6211
6212
6221
C5230
c5236
C5280
C8300
cs301
C8302
C5304
8305
C5306
C8307
C8400
Cs401
C8402
C8403
C8404
C8405
C8406
C8407
cs408
C8409
C8410
6411
6412
cs413
©8500
C8501
C8502
©8503
C8504
C8505
C8506
C8507
c8508
C8509
©8510
6511
cs512
c8513
6514
c8515
C8516
6517
cs518
cs519
©8520
cs521
©8590
C8600
cs601
C8602
C5603
C5604
C8605
C8606
c8607
cs608
C5609
C8610
cs611
cs612
8613
cs614
c615
C616
cs617
cs618
cs619
C5690
C5700
cs701
cs702
c5703
6711
6712
8713
6714
6715
6717
cs718
6721
6722
cs723
5726
c5780
C5800
cs801
C5802
cs818
cs819
cs835
DZ6700

DZ6701

DZ6702

DZ6703

DZ6704

J6700

J6701

J6702

J6703

J9900

Cref Part Report
hop
Cct 23 12:30: 13 2006

CAP_805 hop[ 206]
cAP_402 hopl 206]
CAP_P_SM CASE- C1 hop[ 2D4]
CAP_P_SM CASE- C1 hop[ 208]
cAP_402 hopl 206]
CAP_P_SMA- LF hopl 2B4]
CAP_P_SMA- LF hopl 283]
CAP_P_SM CASE- C1 hopl 282]
cAP_402 hopl 2B4]
cAP_402 hop[ 2C6]
cAP_402 hop 2D4]
cAP_402 hopl 208]
CAP_805 hop[ 206]
CAP_805- 1 hop[ 305]
CAP_805- 1 hop[ 3C5]
cAP_402 hop[ 3C5]
CAP_805- 1 hop[ 3B5]
CAP_805- 1 hop[ 3B5]
CAP_805- 1 hop[ 3C2]
CAP_805- 1 hopl 382]
CAP_P_4X5. 5- SM hopl[ 4D6]
cAP_402 hopl 4D4]
CAP_0603 hop[ 405]
CAP_P_4X5. 5- SM hop[ 4C6]
CAP_0603 hop[ 4Cs]
cAP_402 hop[ 4C4]
CAP_P_6. 3X5. 5- SM hop[ 4B5]
CAP_805- 1 hop[ 4B5]
CAP_805 hop[ 4A5]
CAP_805 hopl 4A4]
CAP_805 hop[ 4A5]
CAP_P_SM LF hop[ 4A4]
cAP_402 hop[ 4A6]
cAP_402 hopl[ 4A5]
CAP_P_10X10- SM hop[ 505]
cAP_1210 hop[ 505]
CAP_805 hop[ 504]
cAP_1210 hop 508]
CAP_805 hop[ 506]
CAP_805 hop[ 5C8]
CAP_805 hop[ 5C8]
CAP_805 hop[ 5C6]
CAP_603- 1 hop[ 5C4]
CAP_805 hop[ 584]
cAP_402 hop[ 583]
cAP_402 hopl 582]
cAP_402 hopl 582]
cAP_402 hopl 582]
CAP_603 hop[ 5B5]
cAP_402 hop[ 506]
cAP_402 hop[ 5C6]
CAP_P_10X10- SM hop[ 506]
CAP_603 hop[ 505]
CAP_603 hop[ 504]
cAP_402 hopl 587]
cAP_402 hop 587]
cAP_402 hop[ 586]
CAP_P_10X10- SM hop[ 605]
cAP_1210 hop[ 605]
CAP_805 hop[ 6D4]
cAP_1210 hop[ 608]
CAP_805 hop 606]
CAP_805 hop[ 6C6]
CAP_805 hop[ 6C8]
CAP_805 hop[ 6C6]
CAP_603- 1 hop[ 6C4]
CAP_805 hopl 6B4]
cAP_402 hop[ 683]
cAP_402 hopl 682]
cAP_402 hopl 682]
cAP_402 hopl 682]
CAP_603 hop[ 6B5]
cAP_402 hop[ 6C8]
cAP_402 hop[ 6C6]
CAP_P_10X10- SM hop 606]
CAP_603 hop[ 605]
CAP_603 hop[ 6D4]
cAP_402 hop[ 6C6]
cAP_402 hop[ 7D6]
cAP_402 hop[ 7C5]
cAP_402 hop[ 705]
cAP_402 hop[ 7C5]
cAP_402 hop 7A7]
cAP_402 hop[ 7A6]
cAP_402 hop[ 7A6]
cAP_402 hop[ 7A7]
cAP_402 hop[ 7A6]
cAP_402 hop[ 784]
CAP_805 hop[ 784]
cAP_402 hop[ 7C5]
cAP_402 hop[ 7C5]
cAP_402 hop[ 7A6]
cAP_402 hop[ 7C7]
cAP_402 hop[ 7A7]
cAP_402 hop[ 8B4]
cAP_402 hopl 887]
cAP_402 hop[ 8A4]
cAP_402 hop[ 8C7]
cAP_402 hop 8C8]
CAP_P_SM CASE- C1 hop 8C8]

SUPPR_TRANSI ENT_4P1_ hop[ 7C7]
0405

SUPPR_TRANSI ENT_4P1_ hop[ 7A5]
0405

SUPPR_TRANSI ENT_4P1_ hop[ 7A4]
0405

SUPPR_TRANSI ENT_4P1_ hop[ 7C7]
0405

SUPPR_TRANSI ENT_4P1_ hop[ 7C4]
0405

CON_F9ANG S4MI_TH3_F hop[ 7D8]
- ANG TH

CON_MART_S2MI_SM_M R hop[ 7D1]
T-SM

CON_MBRT_S2MI_SMA_M  hop[ 7C1]
RT-SM

CON_F9ANG S4MI_TH2_F hop[ 7B3]
- ANG TH

CON_F14ST_D_SM F- ST- hop[ 9D5]

L6200
L6201
L6202
L6400
L6500
L6501
L6502
L6503
L6504
L6505
L6506
L6507
L6508
L6522
L6600
L6601
L6602
L6603
L6604
L6605
L6606
L6607
L6608
L6622
L6700
L6701
L6702
L6703
L6704
L6705
L6706
L6707
L6709
L6710
L6712
L6713
L6714
L6715
L6716
L6717
L6718
L6719
L6720
L6723
L6724
L6725
L6726
L6727
L6728
L6780
L6781
@500
@600
Q@800
@801
@802
R6200
R6201
R6202
R6203
R6204
R6210
R6216
R6300
R6303
R6304
R6305
R6306
R6307
R6308
R6309
R6310
R6311
R6312
R6313
R6314
R6315
R6400
R6401
R6402
R6403
R6404
R6405
R6406
R6407
R6408
R6409
R6410
R6411
R6412
R6415
R6416
R6417
R6418
R6419
R6420
R6508
R6512
R6513
R6514
R6515
R6518
R6519
R6570
R6608
R6614
R6618
R6619
R6670
R6702
R6705
R6706
R6800
R6804
R6805
R6807
R6808
R6809
R6812
R6813
R6820
R6825
R6826

sM
1 ND_0402
1 ND_0402
1 ND_0402
1 ND_0402
I ND_SM 1
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
1 ND_0603
1 ND_0603
1 ND_0603
1 ND_0603
I ND_SM 1
I ND_SM 1
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
| ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
1 ND_0603
1 ND_0603
1 ND_0603
1 ND_0603
I ND_SM 1
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
1 ND_0603
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
| ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF
I ND_0603- LF

hopl 2B5]
hop[ 206]
hop[ 206]
hopl 4B6]
hop[ 506]
hop[ 5C2]
hop[ 5C2]
hop[ 5C3]
hop[ 5C3]
hop 506]
hop[ 5C8]
hop[ 5C8]
hop[ 5C8]
hop 506]
hop 606]
hop[ 6C2]
hop[ 6C2]
hop[ 6C3]
hop[ 6C3]
hop 606]
hop[ 6C6]
hop[ 6C8]
hop[ 6C6]
hop 6D6]
hop[ 7D6]
hop[ 7D6]
hop[ 7D6]
hop[ 7D6]
hop[ 7D5]
hop[ 7D5]
hop[ 7D5]
hop[ 7D5]
hop[ 7C6]
hop[ 7C6]
hop[ 7¢4]
hop[ 7¢4]
hop 787]
hop[ 787]
hop 787]
hop[ 7A7]
hop 787]
hop[ 787]
hop[ 7A7]
hopl 7B5]
hop[ 7B5]
hop[ 7A5]
hopl 785]
hopl 7B5]
hop[ 7A5]
hop[ 7A7]
hop[ 7A5]

TRA_2N7002DW SOT- 363 hop[ 586 586]
TRA_2N7002_SOT23- LF  hop] 6B7]
TRA_2N7002DW SOT- 363 hop[ 883 8A3]
TRA_2N7002_SOT23- LF  hop] 8B6]
TRA_2N7002DW SOT- 363 hop[ 8B1 8B2]

RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_603
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_603
RES_805
RES_805
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_805
RES_805
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_1206
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_1206
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402
RES_402

hop[ 2¢7]
hopl 286]
hop[ 2C6]
hop[ 203]
hopl 282]
hop[ 2B5]
hopl 2B4]
hop[ 3C8]
hop[ 3C5]
hopl 3D4]
hop[ 3¢4]
hop[ 3¢4]
hop[ 308]
hop[ 385]
hopl 384]
hopl 384]
hopl 3A4]
hop[ 383]
hop[ 305]
hop[ 3C5]
hopl 384]
hop[ 4D6]
hop[ 4D5]
hop[ 4D5]
hop[ 4C4]
hop[ 4C4]
hop[ 4c4]
hop[ 4C4]
hop[ 4C6]
hop[ 4C5]
hop[ 4B5]
hop[ 4B5]
hopl 483]
hop[ 4A3]
hop[ 4A6]
hop[ 4A6]
hopl 4A4]
hop[ 4A4]
hop[ 4D6]
hop[ 4C6]
hop[ 5A4]
hop[ 5B7]
hop[ 5B7]
hop[ 5C8]
hop[ 5C7]
hop[ 5A5]
hop 584]
hop[ 5D7]
hop[ 6A4]
hop 6C8]
hop[ 6A5]
hopl 6B4]
hop 6D7]
hop[ 7A3]
hop[ 7C8]
hop[ 7D5]
hopl 884]
hopl 887]
hop[ 886]
hop[ 8A3]
hop[ 8A4]
hop 8A4]
hop[ 8C3]
hopl 884]
hopl 887]
hop[ 8C7]
hop[ 8C7]

R6827
R6829
R6830
R6831
R6835
RP6500
RP6600
Us200

Us300
Us400
Us500
Us600
XW6501
XW6502
XW6601
XW6602
XW6700
XW6800
XW6801
XW6802
XW6803

RES_402

RES_805

RES_402

RES_402

RES_402
RPAK4P_SM LF
RPAK4P_SM LF

AUDI O_ALC885B2_QFN_Q
FN
CPANVP_VAX4477_UNAX
MAX9722_QFN
MAX9714_QFN- LF
MAX9714_QFN- LF

hop 8C8]
hop[ 808]
hopl 8B1]
hopl 882]
hop[ 8Cs]
hop[ 5A4]
hop[ 6A4]
hop[ 205]

hop[ 384 3C4]
hop[ 4B5]
hop[ 5C5]
hop[ 6C5]
hopl 582]
hopl 582]
hopl 682]
hopl 682]
hop[ 7C5]
hop[ 803]
hop[ 8D3]
hop[ 803]
hop[ 8C6]
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